
 

BCT Job Stewards – Operators 

Jeff Greenhough Unit Chair Operators UnitChair.BCTO@unifor333bc.org 
250 532-1704 

General Inquires for Job Stewards Stewards@unifor333bc.org 

Tyler Lozowchuk 
Tyler.Lozowchuk@telus.net 

250 886-0751 
Richard Whiteley  

Leah Pearson leapea@telus.net  
250 415-1556 

Toby Stewart 
tobiahs@yahoo.com 

1-250-589-2875 

Doug Sturgeon 250 858-4428 Dana Bowman 
Danabowman65@yahoo.com 

250 986-7563 

Shane Krause 
Shane.Krause@gmail.com 

250 858-1336 
Darek Claussen 

darek.bct@gmail.com 
250 858 6805 

Jade Robichaud    

Sheet Committee 

Shawn Armer Watson Sheet Committee Chair SheetChair@unifor333bc.org 
778 587-3360 (24 hrs) 

Luke Hill  
VP@unifor333bc.org 

250 580-0335 
Gursev Takhar 

gursev_takhar@yahoo.ca 
250 361 7378 

Nav Sagar nsvic@icloud.com Leah Pearson 
leapea@telus.net  

250 415 1556 

Neil Miller  RG Brown 
 

Outcast70@hotmail.com 
250 896-8619 

Melissa Lay 250 516-1530   

BCT Job Stewards - Maintenance 

Mike Hagman Unit Chair Maintenance UnitChair.BCTM@unifor333bc.org 778 677-4756 

Ron Jones Skilled Trades Representative Ron.Jones@unifor333bc.org 250 220-1747 

Dustin King Chief Job Steward  

Joe Barnes Job Steward Joe.Barnes@unifor333bc.org 604 906-1770 

Ron Jones Job Steward Ron.Jones@unifor333bc.org250 220-1747 
Sign Up Representative – Maintenance 

Darren Levasseur Sign up Representative   

WCB Health & Safety Advocate 

Brenda Gluszczak WorkersAdvocate@unifor333bc.org 250-686-6593 

Trustees 

Head Trustee  

Maintenance  

Doug Butler Operators 333trustee@doug-butler.com 

Jeff Greenhough Operators UnitChair.BCTO@unifor333bc.org 

mailto:UnitChair.BCTO@unifor333bc.org
mailto:UnitChair.BCTO@unifor333bc.org
mailto:Stewards@unifor333bc.org
mailto:Tyler.Lozowchuk@telus.net
mailto:leapea@telus.net
mailto:tobiahs@yahoo.com
mailto:Danabowman65@yahoo.com
mailto:Shane.Krause@gmail.com
mailto:darek.bct@gmail.com
mailto:SheetChair@unifor333bc.org
mailto:VP@unifor333bc.org
mailto:gursev_takhar@yahoo.ca
mailto:nsvic@icloud.com
mailto:leapea@telus.net
mailto:Outcast70@hotmail.com
mailto:UnitChair.BCTM@unifor333bc.org
mailto:Ron.Jones@unifor333bc.org
mailto:Joe.Barnes@unifor333bc.org
mailto:Ron.Jones@unifor333bc.org
mailto:WorkersAdvocate@unifor333bc.org
mailto:333trustee@doug-butler.com
mailto:UnitChair.BCTO@unifor333bc.org

